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COLEGIO

LOS ROBLES


Name:…                                                                       Surname: …
                                Home Schooling 5  [image: image21.png]LOS ROBLES





1. MONTHS AND SEASONS! PLACE THE MONTHS UNDER THE CORRECT SEASON (THREE MONTHS PER SEASON)
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	1. JANUARY

	2. … 

	3. … 
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	4. … 

	5. … 

	6. … 
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	7. … 

	8. … 

	9. … 
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	10. … 

	11. … 

	12. … 
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WATCH THE VIDEO ON THE WEATHER:  

https://drive.google.com/file/d/151a2UWnWERJmHoMO-YNyxjlx5L0zqR_V/view?usp=sharing
A) COMPLETE. USE THE WORDS IN THE BOX.
	RAINY       STORMY     FOGGY     SUNNY     CLOUDY


	[image: image14.png]



	IT’S …
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	IT’S …
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	IT’S …
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	IT’S …
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	IT’S …



B) WATCH THE VIDEO AGAIN AND NUMBER 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CXKj7bm4Ops
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	                SUNNY  …
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	SNOWY …
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	CLOUDY 1
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	RAINY …
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	COLD …
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	FOGGY …
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	HOT …


3. WATCH THE VIDEO:   https://drive.google.com/file/d/1b07mc7D4M028Tqjgy3JVqBNylL4zUjId/view?usp=sharing
AND COMPLETE. 
	         RAINY         WINDY        SNOWY       RAINBOW    GREEN
      FLOWERS      LEAVES     FLY       SUNNY    BUTTERFLIES


On a … day I’m happy

On a sunny day I smile

… bloom in the sunlight

We play outside and we go and look for…
On a … day I’m happy

On a rainy day I smile

Hills and trees look fresh and …
And I see … coloured umbrellas in the streets

On a … day I’m happy

On a windy day I smile

All the leaves shake and …
And my kite is flying high in the sky

On a … day I’m happy

On a snowy day I smile

Snowflakes fall on my window

Frozen … shine like silver stars in a dream

4. CLICK AND PLAY THE GAME 

https://www.eslgamesplus.com/weather-vocabulary-esl-interactive-board-game/
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This is the end of your file. Check you have solved all the activities, save your work and send it to your teacher via email:


2nd  Boys: � HYPERLINK "mailto:msmicaelaferrero@gmail.com" �msmicaelaferrero@gmail.com�


2nd  Girls: � HYPERLINK "mailto:msveronicatorini@gmail.com" �msveronicatorini@gmail.com�  � HYPERLINK "mailto:msveronicatorini@gmail.com" �msveronicatorini@gmail.com� � HYPERLINK "mailto:msveronicatorini@gmail.com" �msveronicatorini@gmail.com� � HYPERLINK "mailto:msveronicatorini@gmail.com" �msveronicatorini@gmail.com�
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